
Î—Î¸Î¿Ï€Î¿Î¹ÏŒÏ‚	Î›Î¯ÏƒÏ„Î±	(Cast)
Terence	Hill https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/terence-hill-243430/movies
ÎˆÏ​Î½ÎµÏƒÏ„
ÎœÏ€Î¿Ï​Î³ÎºÎ½Î¬Î¹Î½

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%AD%CF%81%CE%BD%CE%B5%CF%83%CF%84-
%CE%BC%CF%80%CE%BF%CF%81%CE%B3%CE%BA%CE%BD%CE%AC%CE%B9%CE%BD-102551/movies

Joanne	Dru https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/joanne-dru-240250/movies

ÎœÎ±Ï​Îº	Î›ÏŒÏ​ÎµÎ½Ï‚ https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BC%CE%B1%CF%81%CE%BA-%CE%BB%CF%8C%CF%81%CE%B5%CE%BD%CF%82-928456/movies
Î£Î±Î»	ÎœÏ€Î¿Ï​Î³ÎºÎ​‐
Î¶Îµ

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%83%CE%B1%CE%BB-
%CE%BC%CF%80%CE%BF%CF%81%CE%B3%CE%BA%CE%AD%CE%B6%CE%B5-178307/movies

ÎšÎ»Î¬Î¿Ï…Î½Ï„Î¹Î¿
Î¡Î¿Ï…Ï†Î¯Î½Î¹

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BA%CE%BB%CE%AC%CE%BF%CF%85%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%B9%CE%BF-
%CF%81%CE%BF%CF%85%CF%86%CE%AF%CE%BD%CE%B9-867883/movies

Buffy	Dee https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/buffy-dee-303049/movies
Woody	Woodbury https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/woody-woodbury-8033714/movies
Harold	Bergman https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/harold-bergman-3783419/movies
Don	Sebastian https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/don-sebastian-16011979/movies
Sergio	Smacchi https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sergio-smacchi-95799753/movies
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